11R RANCH HORSE PLEASURE
P 29403 BZHOLLYWOODS FLIRT

P 29523 DUALS LOOKIN COOL

T 29751 VCGIRL ON FIRE

P 30366 SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

15k RANCH TRAIL
P 29263 KAHLUA N ICE

T 29349 TE FLEUR ALL

P 29403 BZHOLLYWOODS FLIRT

P 29523 DUALS LOOKIN COOL

P 30366 SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

MONAHAN, MIKE

SUMMERS, SAMANTHA

TAUFMANN, TIMOTHY D

HOWE, STEVE & VICKI

COYLE, RANDY & TERESA

YOUNG, SHIRLEY A

MONAHAN, MIKE

SUMMERS, SAMANTHA

HOWE, STEVE & VICKI

P 30379 SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET BIMMERLE, NICOLE

18R RANCH RIDING
T 29349 TE FLEUR ALL
P 29523 DUALS LOOKIN COOL
P 29815 HELLUVABELLA
T 29844 BOOMIN AT NITE
P 30014 JACSTURBO TAX
T 30083 HIGH SOCIETY CITIZEN

P 30254 TWISTED WHISKEY

1R RANCH CONFORMATION
P 29523 DUALS LOOKIN COOL
T 29922 IM DUN INVITED

P 30254 TWISTED WHISKEY

YOUNG, SHIRLEY A

SUMMERS, SAMANTHA

HESKEL, JESSICA

BLEVINS FAMILY

HUFFMAN, ELLEN

KRISTOFF, LAURIE A

AMORE, MICHELLE

SUMMERS, SAMANTHA

BRUNO, SALLYJ

AMORE, MICHELLE

HUYLEY

EAST PEORIA

VANDALIA

YALE

CANTON

GLADBROOK

HUYLEY

EAST PEORIA

YALE

MARENGO

GLADBROOK

EAST PEORIA

GEORGETOWN

OSCEOLA

SHELBYVILLE

DURAND

ZIONSVILLE

EAST PEORIA

WOODSTOCK

ZIONSVILLE

IOWA

01-Oct-22
ILLINOIS

31-Aug-24
OHIO

25-Jul-24

ILLINOIS

13-Oct-24

MINNESOTA
01-Aug-24
IOWA
30-Jun-24
IOWA
30-Jun-24
ILLINOIS
24-Jul-24
ILLINOIS
12-Oct-24
ILLINOIS
24-Jul-24

IOWA
30-Jun-24
ILLINOIS
27-May-24
KENTUCKY
25-Jul-24
IOWA
30-Jun-24
KENTUCKY
25-Jul-24
ILLINOIS
27-May-24
INDIANA
08-Jun-24

ILLINOIS

31-Aug-24
ILLINOIS

08-Jun-24
INDIANA

07-Jun-24

15.5

15.5

15

15.5

15.5

16

15

15.5

15

16.5

16.5

15.5

22

15.5

15.5

15

16.5

15

90.5

15



